
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Mary’s Catholic Independent School 

2023-2024 Annual School Calendar  
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NI Day (School not in 

session) (time in lieu) 
  

Noon Dismissal – Staff Meetings 

(School closed at 12 noon) 

      

  
Spring, Christmas Break 

& Easter Monday 
  PRO-D Days (School closed all day) 

      

  
Stat Holidays 

 
  

Report Cards / Last Day of School 

 

 

  
Administrative Days 

 
  

 

                              

  



 
 

 

     

St. Mary’s Catholic Independent School 

2023 – 2024 Annual School Calendar 

Start   8:40 AM 

Recess   10:30 – 10:45 AM 

Lunch   11:50 AM – 12:40 PM 

DPA Walking Recess 2:00 – 2:10 PM 

School Ends  3:00 PM 

Days in Session      171.6 

Hours of Instruction per Year   901 

Minutes of Instruction per Day   315 

Professional Development Days  6 

Spiritual Staff Development Day  2 

Non-Instructional Day    2 

School Open     Tuesday, September 5, 2023 9:00 – 11:00 AM 

Truth & Reconciliation Day (school closed) Friday, September 29, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day (school closed)  Monday, October 9, 2023 

Remembrance Day (school closed)  Friday, November 10, 2023 

Advent begins     Sunday, December 3, 2023 

Christmas Vacation Period (school closed) Monday, December 25, 2023 – Friday, January 5, 2024 

School re-opens after Christmas vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 

Family Day (school closed)   Monday, February 19, 2024 

Ash Wednesday (school in session)  Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Spring Vacation Period (school closed) Monday, March 18 – 28, 2024 

Good Friday (school closed)   Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday (school closed)  Monday, April 1, 2024 

Victoria Day (school closed)   Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last day of school for students  Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Administrative Day for Staff only  Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Parent, Teacher, Student Interviews  Monday, October 16 – 26, 2023 

      Monday, March 11 – 14, 2024 

Early Dismissal Days at 11:50 AM   Friday, December 8, 2023 

      Friday, January 26, 2024 

      Friday, May 10, 2024 

      Friday, June 14, 2024 

School Not in Session 

Days (NI) OR (time in lieu) 

Administration 

Days (Staff Only) 

Staff Meetings / 

(Early Dismissal) 

PRO-D Days Report Cards 
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October 27 (in lieu) 
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May 17  May 10  
 

 June 20 June 14 June 7 June 19 



 
 

 

 


